
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 
Utah Code 10-3-208 and Park City Municipal Code Chapter 3-3 

Full Name of Candidate: Jeremy Rubell 

Office Filed For: City Council _________ .:;._ ________________ _ 
This report may be submitted in person or electronically to Michelle Kellogg 
at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org 

Contributions 
la. Aggregate total of contributions under $500.00 $ 

OR 
1 b. Itemized total of contributions totaling $500.00 or more $ 

(Form ''A II total from other side) 

2. Cash contributions ($50.00 max pp for entire campaign) $ 

Expenditures 
3a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under $500.00 $ 

OR 
3b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures $ 

(Form 11B 11 total from other side) 

4. Balance at the end of the reporting period $ 

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with 

N/A 

1396.60 

0.00 

NIA 

1396.60 

0.00 

the Park City Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information 
is true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or 
documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal 
penalties under • le 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code. 

Date 



Date 
Received 

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A '1 

Name of 

Contributor 
Mailing Address & Zip Code 

Not accepting campaign donations at this time 

7/31/2025 Loan to Campaign 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B'1 

Person or 
Date of Organization to 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Expenditure Whom Expenditure 

was made 

7/1/2025 signsonthecheap lard signs 

6/21/2025 sguarespace website 

6/30/2025 sguarespace domain name renewal 

7/1/2025 sguarespace website renewal 

7/27/2025 homegoods campaign events 

7/27/2025 store 3 8 - snowcreek campaign events 

7/27/2025 jimm}; johns campaign events 

6/3/2025 pcmc filing fee 

Amount of 

Contribution 

$1,396.60 

Amount of 
Expenditure 

$916.28 

$15.27 

$30.54 

$21.91 

$31.28 

$108.19 

$173.13 

$100 


