CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Utah Code 10-3-208 and Park City Municipal Code Chapter 3-3

Full Name of Candidate:	Jeremy Rubell		
	,		
Office Filed For:	City Council		
This report may be submitted in personal michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org	on or electronically to Mi	chelle Kellog	g
Contributions			
 1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.00 OR 1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.00 or more (Form "A" total from other side) 		\$	N/A
		\$	1396.60
2. Cash contributions (\$50.00 max pp for entire campaign)		\$	0.00
Expenditures			
3a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under \$500.00 OR		\$	N/A
3b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures		\$	1396.60
(Form "B" total from ot	her side)		
4. Balance at the end of the reporting period		\$	0.00
I understand that this document is an the Park City Recorder. As such I her is true and correct. I further understar	by certify under oath, thand that including any false	t the foregoin or forged in	g information formation or
documents or making any written fals penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of		nt will subjec	t me to criminal
penances under vine 70, enapter 8 01		8/5/	2025
Candidate Signature	A Company of the Comp	Date	

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution	
	Not accepting can	npaign donations at this time		
7/31/2025	Loan to Campaign		\$1,396.60	
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")				
Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount of Expenditure	
7/1/2025	signsonthecheap	yard signs	\$916.28	
6/21/2025	squarespace	website	\$15.27	
6/30/2025	squarespace	domain name renewal	\$30.54	
7/1/2025	squarespace	website renewal	\$21.91	
7/27/2025	homegoods	campaign events	\$31.28	
7/27/2025	store 38 - snowcreek	campaign events	\$108.19	
7/27/2025	jimmy johns	campaign events	\$173.13	
6/3/2025	peme	filing fee	\$100	